a. Lowndes County Accountability Court Grant Approval and Cash Match

Recommended Action: Approve

Documents:

b. Lowndes County Juvenile Accountability Court (LCJAC) FY23 Budget & Grant Award

Recommended Action: Approve

Documents:

c. Annual Contract Renewal with the State of Georgia Department of Corrections

Recommended Action: Board's Pleasure

Documents:

d. American Rescue Plan Funding for Utilities Repairs with Carter & Sloope Engineering

Recommended Action: Approve

Documents:

- 9. Reports County Manager
- 10. Citizens Wishing To Be Heard Please State Your Name and Address
- 11. Adjournment